— Switzerland General government revenue

Staatsfinanzen: Schweiz

Jahresdaten in Mio. Schweizer Franken

Quelle: Wordbank

Switzerland General government total expenditure *===*Switzerland General government gross debt

300.000 300.000
280.000 /\—/ 280.000
260.000 260.000
240.000 240.000
220.000 220.000
/'

200.000 200.000
180.000 180.000
160.000 160.000
140.000 140.000
120.000 - 120.000
100.000 - . 100.000
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